1
Olvera,Brandon
From: Olvera,Brandon
Sent: Thursday, May 1, 2025 9:01 AM
To: Greg Johnson
Cc: Stephanie Perez; Brianna Perez; Ross Doege
Subject: RE: 2205 DEER RUN RIDGE - JAIWALA #118002
Property Owner/Agent,

70 44' 8.6 M3PH
0 2 3 4 5
Thermoplastic Units Ordering Information
1/2 - 1.5 HP Single-Phase Units
Order No. Model GPM HP - Vlillj Wire Wt.
94741005 1 0FE05P4-2W115 10 1/2 11 5 2 24
94741010 1 0FE05P4-2W230 10 1/2 230 2 24
94741015 1 0FE07P4-2W230 10 3/4 230 2 28
94741020 10FE1 P4-2W230 10 1 230 2 31
94741025 1 0FE 15P4-2W230 10 1.5 230 2 46
94742005 20FE05P4-2W115 20 1/2 115 2 25
94742010 20FE05P4-2W230 20 1/2 230 2 25
94742015 20FE07P4-2W230 20 3/4 230 2 28
94742020 20FE1 P4-2W230 20 1 230 2 31
94742025 20FE15P4-2W230 20 1.5 230 2 40
Thermoplastic 1 /2 - 2 HP Pump Ends
• I • 11 •
94751005 1 0FE05P4-PE 10 1/2 NIA N/A 6
94751010 1 0FE07P4-PE 10 3/4 NIA N/A 7
94751015 10FE1P4-PE 10 1 NIA NIA 8
94751020 10FE15P4-PE 10 1.5 NIA NIA 12
94752005 20FE05P4-PE 20 1/2 N/A N/A 6
94752010 20FE07P4-PE 20 3/4 NIA N/A 7
94752015 20FE1P4-PE 20 1 NIA NIA 8
94752020 20FE15P4-PE 20 1.5 NIA NIA 10
94752025 20FE2P4-PE 20 2 NIA N/A 11
[ __ _
\
\
\